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CATERERS

Blue Strawberry

The Admiral Crichton 
Phoebe Breckman 

Party Designer 
 annie@theac.events

0207 326 38189

Blue Strawberry  
Georgina Shryane  

Event Manager 
Georgina@bluestrawberry.co.uk 

0207 733 3151

Bubble Food 
Sophie Hartley 

Event Sales Manager 
sophieh@bubblefood.com 

0207 703 2653

Cooks and Partners 
Debbie Poulton 

Head of Events & Business Development
ryan@cooksandpartners.co.uk

0207 731 5282

Mosimann’s 
Nicolle Fruchier-Petryna 

Sesnior Sales & Event Manager 
events@mosimann.com 

0207 7326 8338

By Word of Mouth 
Amelia 

Event Manager
events@bywordofmouth.co.uk

0208 8871 9566 

Zafferano 
Mai Vilcins 

Event Producer 
mia@zafferano.co.uk 

0208 905 9120

Green Leaf
Shazmeem Waheed 

Event Manager 
sammir@greenleafservices.com 

0208 574 7779

Accredited Suppliers 2020

Seasoned 
Leeanne Beton 
Sales Manager 

sales.manager@seaseonedevents.co.uk  
020 7236 2149

Mazaa 
Leeanne Beton 
Sales Manager 

hello@mazaacatering.co.uk 
020 7334 3983
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PRODUCTION
Zaffera-
no

Event Concept 
Ella Beese
Producer 

ella.beese@eventconcept.co.uk 
0207 064 3572

Fisher Productions 
Kate Kelly 

Venue Relationships Manager 
venueparty@fisherproductions.co.uk 

0208 871 1978 

Hawthorn 
Eliot Sareant 

Business Development Manager 
Eliot.Sargeant@hawthorn.biz

0208 955 6937
 

White Light
Alicia Earls  

Business Development Manager
Alicia.Earls@WhiteLight.Ltd.uk 

0208 254 4800

Light Motif 
Rob Mills 

 Managing Director 
rob@lightmotif.co.uk

0207 1835381

Lightning Events 
Al Hicks 
Director 

al@lightning-events.com 
0208 963 7980

Wise Productions 
George Foden 
Head of Events 

George@wiseproductions.co.uk 
0208 991 6922
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Anthony Chok Photography 
Anthony

info@anthonychokphotography.com
07956862776 

Wild Track Photography 
Jonny Simpson 

wildtrackphoto@gmail.com 

Rellini Art Studios 
Maurizio 

clienti@relliniartstudios.it 
+39 3294731397  

Christopher Hammond-Davis 
Creative Director

Wood Brown 
christopherhammond-davis@

woodbrown.com 

Tabitha Allen 
Creative Producer

Veevers Carter 
Tabitha.Allen@veeverscarter.com 

Pips McKaig 
Senior Event Designer 

Pips@lavendergreen.co.uk  

Juliet Hennin 
Florsit 

juliet@rededenolive.com 

PHOTOGRAPHERS

FLORIST


